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PROCESOR AMD AM4 RYZEN 5 3500X 3.6GHZ

Naziv: PROCESOR AMD AM4 RYZEN 5 3500X 3.6GHZ
Slika:

Sifra: #BM7211631735963456846
Barkod: 730143311700

Proizvodac: AMD

Detalji

Kategorija: PROCESORI

Oznake:

Proveri dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena sa PDV: 9,490.00 RSD *WEB CENA
10,439.00 RSD *Cena za odlozeno web pladanje



Ostalo

Opis:

PodnozZje:
Tip
procesora:

Broj
jezgara:

Threads:

Tehnologija
izrade:

TDP:

Radna
frekvencija:

Turbo
frekvencija:

L2 keS
memorija:

L3 kes
memorija:

Prava
potrosaca:

EAN:

AMD® AM4

AMD® Ryzen 5

7 nm
65W

3.6GHz

4.1GHz

3MB

32MB

Zakonska saobraznost 2 godine

730143311700



